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FINAL 1984 Men's Baseball Statistics Report 7 / ^ 
Only games against four-year U S colleges are included in statistics 

Include all conference and postseason play-offs 

Grambling State Wilbert Ellis 
COLLEGE 

FULL SEASON 
29-17 

1984 COACH 

Snuthwestern Athletic 

W - L - T 

CONFERENCE 1 ^ " ^ 
CITY STATE 

•CLASSBYFR SO JRorSR 

CONFERENCE 

BATTING LEADERS 
(Mm 2 5 at bats per game played by team) 

W - L - T 

HRST and LAST NAME 

J o h n L e w i s 

E r i c Tav]or 

T.jeonard Webster 

.Tne V a i l e r v 

T-pa - T i e n p l — 

D i - l a n d n W a t k i n s 

,Tiian Mf^WTlliams 

Moses Clerk 

Pos. 

LF 

IB 

C 

Hi-' 

C/T)} 

S3 

3B 

CF 

CL» 

SO-

JR^ 

SO 

JR 

.TR 

j P 

JE 

SR 

Bats 
_R-L 

L . 

L 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

G 

k 3 -

41 

4^ 

4^ 

4^ 

42 

4^ 

43 

AB 

L28 

114 

1^3 

l 4 l 

133 

13'} 

128 

129 

R 

42 

26 

22 

33 

2^ 

31 

27 

29 

H 

37 

45 

51 

49 

45 

50 

39 

37 

Bat 
Avg 

289 

394 

356 

-

33f 

^7( 

30^ 

286 

2B 

6 

7 

13 

9 

8 

9 

9 

10 

3B 

4. 

0 

3 -

7 

1 

2 

0 

3 

HR 

3 

6 

4 

. 4 

5 

5 

4 

2 

TB 

93 

79 

92 

102 

90 

92 

75 

79 

SB 

26 

2 

1 

4 

0 

4 

9 

5 

SBA 

27, 

3 

3-

5 

0 

4 

9 

5 

RBI 

13 

28 

34 

35 

32 

32 

25 

20 

BB 

33 

20 

10 

22 

20 

14 

19 

20 

SO 

18 

15 

8 

15 

24 

9 

14 

20 

(Mm 40 innings) 

HRST and LAST NAME 

Garv Eaves 

^Robert Wil l iams 

C f 

^ 

JR 

SO 

Throw 
R L 

R 

R 

R 

G 

16 

17 

13 

PITCHING (ERA) LEADERS 

GS 

16 

15 

10 

CG 

7 

7 

4 

w 

8 

8 

5 

L 

3 

4 

2 

Saves 

0 

1 

2 

ShO 

3 

2 

1 

IP 

79 

JO 2 

54-

H 

63 

74 

48 

R 

41 

44 

36 

ER 

29 

33 

25 

BB 

24" 

29 

46 

SO 

78 

70 

26 

ERA 

3 30 

3 70 

4 16 

your team leader in TOTAL doubles tnples home runs runs scored walks total bases runs batted m stolen bases most 
or stnkeouts is not listed above please list below with number of games played (most doubles - John Doe Sr lOmSOgames) 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING G 

46 

AB 

1289 

R 

304 

H 

414 

2B 

75 

3B 

22 

HR 

36 

TB 

6l6 

Slug 
Pct RBI 

250 

SB 

63 

SBA 

69" 

BB 

212 

SO 

173 

Bat 
Avg. 

321 

1 PITCHING 

' 

IP 

328 

H 

306 

R 

229 

ER 

167 

BB 

163 

SO 

238 

ERA 

4 57 

1 FIELDING PO 

932 

A 

389 

E 

90 : 

TC 

148' 

OP 

36 

Hdg 
Pct 

942 

(OVER) (OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, Box 1906, Mission, Kansas 66201 



1984 BASEBALL RESULTS 

Indicate conference games with an astensk (*) and play-off and tournament games with a dagger (t) before opponent s name 
Please remember only games agamst four-year U S colleges are included in statistics or in won-lost records 

OPPONENT 

1 Miss Valley 

2 " 

3 Central Missouri 

4 _ : : 

5 S n n t h e a s t e m 

6 — : : 

7 Texas Southem* 

S-J 1 _ 
9 " * 

io_JiiLLaj:i£ 

n Southern * 

12 " * 

13 " * 

14 n o n - t a n a - r y 

15 " 

16 P r a i r i e View* 

i 7 _ : : 1 

i 8 _ : : 1 

19. 

20. 

2 1 . 

22. 

Southwestern 

I I 

Jackson State 

23. 

24. 

25. Southeastern 

28. 

27. 

28. 

Alcom 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

Texas Southem * 

16 

9 

6 

10 

9 

8 

1 

14 

10 

4 

6 

3 

5 

If̂  

4 

7 

2 

17 

0 

1 

0 

1 

8 

3 

2 

1 

4 

3 

1 

"? 

2 

0 

10 

2 

0 

1 

11 

9 

•5 

5 

4 

7 

3 

1 

0 

13 

4 

3 

1 

3 

4 

0 

1 

17 

5 

0 

2 9 . 

30 . 

31 . 

32 . 

33. 

34. 

35 . 

3 6 . 

37 . 

38 . 

39 . 

4 0 . 

41 . 

4 2 . 

4 3 . 

44 . 

45 . 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

OPPONENT 

Texas Southem * 

II * 

Miss Valley 

i» 

Southem * 

Northwestem 

Prairie View * 

Alcom State 
Jackson State + 
SWAC Tournament 

Southem + 

Southem + 

Oklahoma State + 

Texas A&M + 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

fhuCAjuJtUyl >J^ i7 lUkAt / / 
^ Reporting Official 

14 

19 

12 

4 

8 

3 

6 

7 

0 

8 

0 

12 

4 

6 

13 

7 

5 

5 , . 

^ ^ 

5 

2 

4 

3 

7 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

4 

13 
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2 

21 

i • 
^ 

S^9 
Title 


